
Muffaletta $6.95Turkey, Ham, Salami, 

Mozzarella Cheese, Pimientos, Pepperoncini,

& Olive Tapenade on Grilled Ciabatta Roll
Rotisserie Chicken Mixed greens, 

toasted almonds,  tomatoes & craisins

Chef Mixed greens, topped with ham, turkey, 
onions, black olives, pepperoncinis, tomatoes, & 
cheddar cheese

BLT Mixed greens, tomatoes, and a mound of 
hot bacon

Garden Mixed greens, onions, black olives, 
pepperoncinis, tomatoes, bell peppers, green 
onions, & cheddar cheese

Santa Fe Frito's, chili, lettuce, tomatoes, 
black olives, shredded cheddar cheese, salsa, & 
sour cream

Tuna or Chicken Salad on a bed of 
mixed greens, tomatoes, cucumbers, & peppers

Salads 
$6.75

$6.50

$6.99

$6.25

$6.50

$6.50

Half Salad for $4.50
Half Salad & Cup of Soup for $6.50

Flatiron ham, turkey, mozzarella: Italian 
or southern style

Rocket ham, salami, mozzarella: Italian 
or southern style

Torpedo ham, salami, turkey, mozzarella: 
Italian or southern style

Turkey Club turkey, bacon,American 
cheese, lettuce, tomato, & mayo

Rotisserie Chicken with lettuce, 
tomato, & mayo

BLT Bacon, lettuce, & tomato on white or 
wheat toast

Classic subs available as half sandwiches with a 

cup of soup, or half garden salad for $6.50 

Italian Style - olives, pepperoncini, onion, 

lettuce, tomato, & mustard w/ Vinaigrette

Southern Style - mustard & coleslaw

Classic Flatiron Favorites

$5.25

$5.50

$5.50

$5.25

$5.25

$5.25

with chips and a drink, add $1.90

Plain Butter & Sour Cream

Chili & Cheese
Loaded butter, sour cream, cheese, bacon

Rotisserie Chicken

Baked Potatoes
$3.50
$4.50
$5.00
$5.50

Additional Toppings $0.50 

Deli Sides
Please Check our Daily Selections on our Website

Small $1.99   Large $2.75

Sm $2.75   Lrg $5.00Fresh Fruit Salad

Sm $3.50   Lrg $6.50Chicken Salad

Soup of the Day
Bowl

Cup

$3.75

$2.95

 cornbread, or cheddar jalapeno biscuit

 Crackers

Any 3 sides plus cornbread or cheddar 

jalapeno Biscuit

Any 4 sides plus cornbread or cheddar 

jalapeno Biscuit

Chicken Salad $1.25 extra

Veggie Plates
$5.50

$6.50

www.flatiron-deli.com

Shnook's pimento cheese with Ham 
& Red Onion on grilled sourdough

Sobieski corned beef, sauerkraut, swiss, & 
thousand island on toasted rye

King Edward rotisserie chicken, bacon, 
American cheese, lettuce, tomato, & mayo on 
triple decker Texas Toast

Aunt B's Chicken Salad with 
lettuce & tomato on a croissant

Cookie's Veggie mozzarella, roasted 
seasonal Vegetables, & pesto in a spinach wrap

Freyatuna salad, tomato, & American cheese 
melted on toasted sourdough

Specialty Sandwiches

$4.99

$5.75

$6.95

$5.75

$5.75

$5.25

with chips and a drink add $1.90

Jalapeno French Dip $5.75Roast Beef, 

Jalapenos, Provolone Cheese, Au Jus

Garlic Turkey Melt Turkey, 

Provolone Cheese, Garlic Mayo, & Spinach 

on Grilled Sourdough

$4.99

Deli

Chattanooga, TN

Flatiron

Fountain Drinks

check the Deli Case for
other homemade desserts

Coffee

Bottled Drinks

Drinks  

Sweets  

Daily Sandwich Specials are listed

on the Board and Website

Specials

$1.55   $2.10

$1.55   $2.10

$1.55   $2.10Iced Tea

Juices

Brownies       
Cookies

 $1.75
 $1.75

 $1.75
 $1.75

Add Bacon to any Salad or Sandwich
for an additional $1.50

Hours  
Monday - Thursday

Saturday & Sunday

 10:45 - 3:00

 Closed

423-266-2620

Friday  10:45 - 2:30


