CLASSIC FLATIRON FAVORITES WITH CHIPS AND A DRINK, ADD \$1.90	SPECIALTY SANDWICHES WITH CHIPS AND A DRINK ADD \$1,90	ELATIDON
FLATIRON HAM, TURKEY, MOZZARELLA: ITALIAN \$5,25 OR SOUTHERN STYLE	\$HNOOK'S PIMENTO CHEESE WITH HAM \$4,99 & RED ONION ON GRILLED SOURDOUGH	FLATIRON DELI
ROCKET HAM, SALAMI, MOZZARELLA: ITALIAN \$5,50 OR SOUTHERN STYLE	\$OBIESKI CORNED BEEF, SAUERKRAUT, SWISS, & \$5,75 THOUSAND ISLAND ON TOASTED RYE	HOURS
TORPEDO HAM, SALAMI, TURKEY, MOZZARELLA: \$5,50 ITALIAN OR SOUTHERN STYLE	KING EDWARD ROTISSERIE CHICKEN, BACON, \$6,95 AMERICAN CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, & MAYO ON TRIPLE DECKER TEXAS TOAST	MONDAY - THURSDAY 10:45 - 3:00 FRIDAY 10:45 - 2:30
TURKEY CLUB TURKEY, BACON, AMERICAN \$5.25 CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, & MAYO	AUNT B'S CHICKEN SALAD WITH \$5,75 LETTUCE & TOMATO ON A CROISSANT	DRINKS
ROTISSERIE CHICKEN WITH LETTUCE, \$5,25	COOKIE'S VEGGIE MOZZARELLA, ROASTED \$5.75	FOUNTAIN DRINKS \$1,55 \$2,10
BLT BACON, LETTUCE, & TOMATO ON WHITE OR \$5,25 WHEAT TOAST	FREYA TUNA SALAD, TOMATO, & AMERICAN CHEESE \$5.25 MELTED ON TOASTED SOURDOUGH	COFFEE \$1.55 \$2.10 ICED TEA \$1.55 \$2.10
CLASSIC SUBS AVAILABLE AS HALF SANDWICHES WITH A CUP OF SOUP, OR HALF GARDEN SALAD FOR \$6,50	JALAPENO FRENCH DIP ROAST BEEF, \$5,75 JALAPENOS, PROVOLONE CHEESE, AU JUS	JUICES \$1,75 BOTTLED DRINKS \$1,75
<u>ITALIAN \$TYLE</u> - OLIVES, PEPPERONCINI, ONION, LETTUCE, TOMATO, & MUSTARD W/ VINAIGRETTE	GARLIC TURKEY MELT TURKEY, \$4,99 PROVOLONE CHEESE, GARLIC MAYO, & SPINACH	SWEETS COOKIES \$1,75
SOUTHERN STYLE - MUSTARD & COLESLAW	ON GRILLED SOURDOUGH	BROWNIES \$1,75
SALADS POT WEED IN CHICKEN MAKES COTTON	MUFFALETTA TURKEY, HAM, SALAMI, \$6,95 MOZZARELLA CHEESE, PIMIENTOS, PEPPERONCINI, & OLIVE TAPENADE ON GRILLED CIABATTA ROLL	CHECK THE DELI CASE FOR OTHER HOMEMADE DESSERTS
ROTISSERIE CHICKEN MIXED GREENS, \$6,75 TOASTED ALMONDS, TOMATOES & CRAISINS	VEGGIE PLATES	SPECIALS
CHEF MIXED GREENS, TOPPED WITH HAM, TURKEY, \$6.50 ONIONS, BLACK OLIVES, PEPPERONCINIS, TOMATOES, &	ANY 3 SIDES PLUS CORNBREAD OR CHEDDAR \$5,50 JALAPENO BISCUIT	DAILY SANDWICH SPECIALS ARE LISTED
BLT MIXED GREENS, TOMATOES, AND A MOUND OF \$6.99	ANY 4 SIDES PLUS CORNBREAD OR CHEDDAR \$6,50 JALAPENO BISCUIT	ON THE BOARD AND WEBSITE BAKED POTATOES
HOT BACON	CHICKEN SALAD \$1,25 EXTRA	PLAIN BUTTER & SOUR CREAM \$3.50
GARDEN MIXED GREENS, ONIONS, BLACK OLIVES, \$6,25 PEPPERONCINIS, TOMATOES, BELL PEPPERS, GREEN ONIONS, & CHEDDAR CHEESE	SOUP OF THE DAY	CHILI & CHEESE \$4.50 LOADED BUTTER, SOUR CREAM, CHEESE, BACON \$5.00
\$ANTA FE FRITOS, CHILI, LETTUCE, TOMATOES, \$6.50 BLACK OLIVES, SHREDDED CHEDDAR CHEESE, SALSA, & SOUR CREAM	BOWL CORNBREAD, OR CHEDDAR JALAPENO BISCUIT \$3.75 CUP CRACKERS \$2.95	ROTISSERIE CHICKEN \$5.50 ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS \$0.50
TUNA OR CHICKEN SALAD ON A BED OF \$6.50 MIXED GREENS, TOMATOES, CUCUMBERS, & PEPPERS	DELI SIDES PLEASE CHECK OUR DAILY SELECTIONS ON OUR WEBSITE	ADD BACON TO ANY SALAD OR SANDWICH FOR AN ADDITIONAL \$1,50
HALF SALAD FOR \$4.50 HALF SALAD & CUP OF SOUP FOR \$6.50	SMALL \$1,99 LARGE \$2,75 FRESH FRUIT SALAD SM \$2,75 LRG \$5,00 CHICKEN \$41AD SM \$2,50 LRC \$6,50	423-266-2620 WWW.FLATIRON_DELLCOM

CHICKEN SALAD SM \$3.50 LRG \$6.50 WWW,FLATIRON-DELI,COM